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TOTAL ALLOCATION $15,321,284,928.40

Eligible local governments that certified:

Alameda County
Contra Costa County
Fresno County
Fresno city
Kern County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles city
Orange County
Riverside County
Sacramento County
Sacramento city
San Bernardino County
San Diego County
San Diego city
San Francisco city
San Joaquin County
San Jose city
San Mateo County
Santa Clara County
Stanislaus County
Ventura County

$291,634,022.20
$201,281,391.70

$81,579,507.20
$92,755,912.80

$157,078,307.20
$1,057,341,431.90

$694,405,323.80
$554,133,764.90
$431,091,225.60
$181,198,725.20

$89,623,427.20
$380,408,020.90
$334,061,822.10
$248,451,019.60
$153,823,502.50
$132,988,948.70
$178,295,348.00
$133,761,077.10
$158,099,959.50

$96,085,923.60
$147,621,523.10

Payment to the state $9,525,564,743.60
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