

CARES Act Coronavirus Relief Fund (CRF) Payments to CA State & Local Governments

CALIFORNIA

TOTAL ALLOCATION

\$15,321,284,928.40

Eligible local governments that certified:	
Alameda County	\$291,634,022.20
Contra Costa County	\$201,281,391.70
Fresno County	\$81,579,507.20
Fresno city	\$92,755,912.80
Kern County	\$157,078,307.20
Los Angeles County	\$1,057,341,431.90
Los Angeles city	\$694,405,323.80
Orange County	\$554,133,764.90
Riverside County	\$431,091,225.60
Sacramento County	\$181,198,725.20
Sacramento city	\$89,623,427.20
San Bernardino County	\$380,408,020.90
San Diego County	\$334,061,822.10
San Diego city	\$248,451,019.60
San Francisco city	\$153,823,502.50
San Joaquin County	\$132,988,948.70
San Jose city	\$178,295,348.00
San Mateo County	\$133,761,077.10
Santa Clara County	\$158,099,959.50
Stanislaus County	\$96,085,923.60
Ventura County	\$147,621,523.10
	Φ0 F0F F (4 7 4 0 . (0

Payment to the state

\$9,525,564,743.60